•	 Generates stable humidity and temperature conditions
•	 Calibration solution for the laboratory and on-site
•	 Humidity equilibrium typically in 5 minutes
•	 Calibrate up to six RH probes simultaneously
•	 NEW «AutoCal» automated calibration (optional)
•	 Standard ranges 5...95 %rh, 0...60 °C
•	 NEW Extended Ranges 2...99 %rh, -5...60 °C (optional)
•	 Integrated touch screen PC with 9 USB ports

Weight 13 kg
CE Safety: EN 61010-1:2001 EMC: EN 61326-1:2006EN 61326-1:2006 &EN 61000-6-1:2007
Ordering Information:
For the full range of options and current pricing, please contact Rotronic or your local distributor. (Details at www.rotronic.com)
Order code Description
HG2-S HygroGen with touch screen user interface, set-point control and programmer function, heated sample loop,
1 x desiccant cell, 1 x fill syringe, embedded HW4-P software. Order chamber door separately.
Doors & Fittings
HG2-D-11111 HG2 door 5x15 mm ports (for 5 HygroClips) with 5 bungs, order specific B1 sleeves for smaller probe diameters
HG2-D-88888 HG2 door 5x30 mm ports with 5 bungs, order specific B8 sleeves to suit smaller probe diameters
HG2-DP-00000 HG2 clear acrylic door (no ports) for instruments with displays
HG2-D-xxxxx HG2 fully customised door for >30 mm, see xx diameter codes
HG2-B1 15 mm Bung
HG2-B1-xx B1 probe sleeves (15 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx codes)
HG2-B8 30 mm Bung
HG2-B8-xx B8 probe sleeves (30 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx codes )
Spares
HG2-DC Additional desiccant cell, pre-filled with molecular sieve
Accessories
HG2-AC3001-L/050 HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, HC2 to USB
HG2-TB Transit bag, lightweight
Optional Features
HG2-AutoCal-Code HG2 AutoCal function, acivation code
HG2-TempExt-Code HG2 Low Temperature Extension -5…60 °C, activation code